
8 AM - 6 PM Heifer Move In

7:00 PM All heifers must be checked into Kiosk

8:00 AM Heifer  Scramble Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Scholarship American Heifer Show Extraco Show Pavilion

*Immediately following Scramble Show

Scholarship British/Continental Heifer Show Extraco Coliseum

*Immediately following Scramble Show

8:00 AM Premium American Heifer Show Extraco Show Pavilion

8:00 AM Premium British/Continental Heifer Show Extraco Coliseum

Showmanship immediately following Extraco Coliseum

12 PM - 4 PM Steer arrival

4:30 PM All steers checked into Kiosk

5:00 PM Steer Classification 

9:00 AM Scholarship Steer Show Extraco Pavilion

8:00 AM Premium Steer Show Extraco Pavilion

Showmanship immediately following Extraco Pavilion

10 AM - 6 PM All Swine arrival

7:00 PM All Swine checked into Kiosks

8:00 AM Swine Scramble Showmanship Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Scholarship Swine Show Extraco Show Pavilion

\ *Immediately following scramble showmanship show

8:00 AM Premium Swine Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Showmanship immediately following Extraco Show Pavilion

Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

Livestock Show Schedule

October 1 - October 17, 2021

Friday October 1

Saturday October 2  

Sunday October 3

Monday October 4

Tuesday October 5

Wednesday October 6

Friday October 8

Saturday October 9

Sunday October 10



8:00 AM Purebred Breeding Gilt Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Crossbred Gilt Show Extraco Show Pavilion

*Immediately following Purebred Show 

8 AM - 12 PM Goat Arrival

1:00 PM All Goats checked into Kiosk 

3:00 PM Scramble Goat Showmanship Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Scholarship Goat Show

9:00 AM Premium Goat Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Showmanship immediately following Extraco Show Pavilion

10 AM - 3 PM Lamb arrival

4:00 PM All Lambs checked into Kiosk 

8:00 AM Lamb Scramble Showmanship Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Scholarship Lamb Show Extraco Show Pavilion

*Immediately following scramble showmanship show

7:00-7:45 AM Livestock Judging Contest Registration

8:00 AM Livestock Judging Contest

11:00 AM Premium Lamb Show Extraco Show Pavilion

Showmanship immediately following Extraco Show Pavilion

*Ag Product ID Contest TBD*

*Food Challenge Contest TBD*

*Schedule dates/time subject to change*

Monday October 11

Sunday October 17

Wednesday October 13

Thursday October 14

Friday October 15

Saturday October 16


